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1 s & | | m Y e O ( CAPACITY : 1000 GAL) ol .
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L BeDROOM g [/ KITDIN | BEDROOM |- = roek 1 L o LY i | BLACK TOP R OAD SECTION THROUGH 1 -1 scALE - 1 50
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g ! I ! | 7] | 750 —5 1800 e 1800 % 1500 P50~ 750 —S
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- BEDROOM - KITIDIN | BEDROOM.  I-| i<mx. ToleT | kN [ BEDRoom || , = < L i
i - I ! | x EXISTING SITE -
e i - mm._ i ! cB.|||! 3 150 THK. PCC. OVER o Z
— w 1 | whets H L e - i U <.
w < 9 q o ! i ! ! o 75 THK. BRICK SOLLING 0 _U_|>Z
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: A | - e SECTIONAT2.2. s .3 DETAIL OF SEPTIC TANK ( FOR 100 USERS )
_ ) | T T i F i [ SCALE : 1 : 50
| OFFICE SPACE L KITIDIN | BEDROOM L OFFICE SPACE | |OFFICE SPACE| L i 1
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= D.
- = BAGHAJATIN
9 8 5L | MORE STATEMENT OF THE PLAN BUILDING DOOR WINDOW SCHEDULE
= &
| Il S e s PART-A: TYPE WIDTH HT TYPE WIDTH HT
m S e) a : :
i 1. ASSESSE NO: 210990428219
T : ﬁ ' 2. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED(1) ° e e ] i -
! - L : IL OF
- [CAR PARKING | CAR PARKING C. L | i |
s muow .4 % —Am< ﬁ_|>Z BOOK NO: 1, VOL NO:ll, PAGE NO: 369 TO 372 D1 900 2100 w2 900 1200
I
< L . : ; 19.03:
o SANCTION PLINTH 2 9 o SCALE- 1:4000 BEINGNO:93,  DATED 1 19.082012, ;| ok . ADSR ALIPORE,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS. D2 750 2100 w3 600 600
i O LEV.4300 7 4 1 3. DETAIL OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION, % 0 -
i _.I _” BOOK NO : |, VOL. NO : 1601-2018, PAGE NO : 105081 TO 105100,
LEV+80 My fh_ LEV.+150 e il s BEING NO : 160103001, DATED : 10.09.2018, PLACE :D.S.R-|,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS. SPECIFICATIONS
L = . | G.L. 0.0 L L 4. DETAIL OF REGISTERED CORNER SPLAYED. R.C.C. FRAME STRUCTURE WITH CONC. GRADE 1:1.5:3.
= i e AT 0 BER BOOK NO : I, VOL. NO : 1601-2018, PAGE NO : 110328 TO 110349, wmooﬁ.ﬂmﬁﬂﬂMMHMMJMJwa &75 MM, THK. INTERNAL WALLS WITH
FRONT ELEVATION scaie: 1100 = 75 THK F.BS. SECTION ._..I_NOCOI B-B 75 THK F.BS. BEING NO : 160103151, DATED : 25.09.2018, PLACE : D.S.R.-,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, BT o ST Tk
RECION LN i 5. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DECLARATION NON-EVICTION OF TENANT, CAST-IN-SITU MOSAIC FLOORING.
CHANGE SCALE : 1: 100 s sorloy o e e e e e 1:6 & 1:4 CEMENT PLASTER ON INTERNAL WALLS AND CEILING RESPECTIVELY.
_ BEING NO : 160100266 DATED : 06-08.2018, v _ SR o [
SECTION ._.IWOCQ_.._ A-A : HOBDR20M8. - A eE BSRABOUTH 24 PARGANAS, P.O.P. PUNNING ON INTERNAL WALLS & CEILING.
SCALE : 1 100 Pve 6. DETAIL OF REGISTERED POWER OF ATTORNEY . CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
o aam .._._.mwopm_wrrm PORRNGELY (S, W ek A, EEES CETant | CERTIFY THAT THE ERECTION OF G+FOUR STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ABOVE) BEING NO : 160500704, DATED: 16-08-2017.  PLACE : A D.S.R. ALIPORE. ON PREMISES NO-64/8/2 /231 RAIPUR ROAD, WARD NO-095, BOROUGH-X
@ \ 11350 6. a) AREA OF LAND : 309.108 SQM [ 4K -09CH - 42SFT ] UNDER K.M.C. P.S.- NETAJI NAGAR, KOLKATA-700092,
max (B3 e b) NO OF STOREY -GV
® 35 2075 —A HAVE BEEN SUPERVISED BY ME AND HAS BEEN COMPLETED ACCORDING TO
. @ ] U] N \@ 5 7.2)NO. OF TENAMENTS - 10 NOS. THE VIDE B.P. NO-2018100267, DT.-31/01 / 2019,AND SOME INTERNAL DEVIATION
| e e =" ' :
.m.nmugm,_o 350 TOILET _,H B @ 8. SIZE OF TENAMENTS M“ MN_N(N__. mwm%mwn_n_ﬁ: ,,,,, A Nv__dOOmm, HAVE BEEN MADE.
L v AT R 16 [ .
%5 1625 X KITIDIN =y g LIFT MIC ROOM ™ | e THE WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED TO THE BEST OF MY SATISFACTION. THE
1650 03 3400 X 3175 BED ROOM A 575X 5150 | [FT]9 = WORKMANSHIP AND ALL THE MATIREALS (TYPE AND GRADE) HAVE BEEN USED
. = 3000 X200 LS 12 F : & Z 1. AREA OF LAND:- STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH GENERAL AND DETAILED SPECIFICATION. NO
B 2 =i 3 5 ST AS PER TITLE DEED =313.545 SQM [4K - 11CH - 00SFT ] PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING ACT. 1980 AND K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009,
= AMMGL ; 5 e 500 2. AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION = 309,108 SQM [ 4K - 09CH - 42SFT ] HAVE BEEN VIOLATED IN COURSE OF THE WORK.THE BUILDING IS
1l
UP DN = f Sgoiay 3. DEDUCTION FOR CORNER SPLAYED AREA = 2.88 SQM VIB TR N AN PRI AL R FECT, E .
I
5 ! uP \mﬁw_a 4. NET LAND AREA = ( 309.108 - 2.88 = 306 228 SQM . B. Bha ﬁowﬂméqm
@»_.,\_m%\. 1 . RS I e ool B S 5. (i) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE 56,363 % = 174.222 SQM _.m ﬁm_ N\_
DEPTH OF S.U.G.W.RESERVOIR & SEPTIC TANK SHOULD NOT BE GO B R ! /ol |2 o I e T = = (ii) SANCTIONED GROUND COVERAGE 50283 % = 155.43 SQM & AKCT] BRATA BRATT >%_m>m<< A
BEYOND THE FOUNDATION OF THE BUILDING, \ﬁ\ S | i BED ROOM g & | _(CAP: -800 GALLS i (iii) EXECUTED GROUND COVERAGE 50.283 % = 15543 SQM ESE. - 116() .
15650 R 3225 H 3000 X 4700 K| ABOVE) @ 6. 1) SANCTIONED HEIGHT = 15.425 MT.
<t =3 ! h
. & & S el N | e FLATTIH 53 @ g | 88 ij) EXECUTED HEIGHT = 15.425 MT. 2. OF 9 IR ICTUR. ENBINEER
e T R 7o mm SO | ! 7 | 1 ¥ DECLARATION OF LB.S
- D U.GWH |“ : o " _w.‘.m H L ! OPEN TERRACE Cestisi]
SEPTIC TANK ] GW. _ S w | —— 5 i 7 T _ 7. SANCTIONED AREA -
s 7N 7S, SN s s CAP :- 1000 GALLS ! w =1 o | ©  DRWAING t ! ST 0T EXENPTED AREA | CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSBLITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN
N A B |\ oL [ T m o ! KITCHEN % | G+IV DRAWN UP AS STANDS DEFACTO ON THE PREMISES NO-64/8/ 2/ 231 RAIPUR
303 2 m m r @ | [FLAT-6 I 2]le2 _ om%<nmmmmm0 STAIR | LIFT STAIR+STAR LIFT LOBBY| NET FLOOR| ROAD, WARD NO-099, BOROUGH-X, UNDER K.M.C. P.S.- NETAJI NAGAR,
¥ %0 | | i T | [LVL. +15425] ol VoD | WELL | LOBBY AREA KOLKATA-700092, HAS BEEN SUPERVISED BY ME AND HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN
|
o _ COMPLINCE WITH B.P. NO-2018100267, DT.-31/01/ 2019,AND SOME INTERNAL
rae® ! & . _ GROUND | 155.43 SQM 12,69 SQM 2.30SQM | 140.44 SQM.| DEVIATION HAVE BEEN MADE
ety = S & . . . . ., . P gy 2 1 [ S—p—p—p i | .
& [ [ - i e o 1
| TOILET |
/ KAt 2745 —— W m m 2000 u_m_ms @ m 1STFLOOR | 155.438QM  [7.24 SQM|2.038QM | 12,69 SQM 2.308QM | 131.17 85QM.| THE WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SANCTIONED
IPR | et ¥ 1 [ | I || i | PLAN AND TO MY BEST SATISFACTION. THE WORKMANSHIP AND ALL THE
L8 - 1 %) “Toier v BEDROOM BED ROOM we. ! 2ND FLOOR | 155.43SQM  [0.44 SQM[2.03SQM | 12,69 SQM 3.00SQM | 137.27 SQM.| MATIREALS (TYPE AND GRADE) HAVE BEEN USED STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE
o b uw%omwﬂw ] o 2025 1400 SRR 250X20 a0 xio00 IO | WITH GENERAL AND DETAILED SPECIFICATION NO PROVISION OF K.M.C.
F LV+300 | ]] Wrw_m@ @) s e ! SRDFLOOR | 155.438QM 0.4 SQM|2.03SQM | 12.69 SQM 3.00SQM | 137.27 SQM.| BJILDING ACT. 1980 AND K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009, HAVE BEEN VIOLATED IN
Sl 8| S | VERANDAH (2 3 IeowinE ! - COURSE OF THE WORK.THE BUILDING IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.
L ) - = 2275 X 1000 | L ey _______ —1IVERANDHA ] L % 3 4TH FLOOR | 155.438QM  |0.44 sQM[2.03 SQM | 1268 SQM 3.008QM | 137.27 sQMm.
_ A muuulml_._o?a .“_ m. \»@. & () @ _\ %@m«l
| : 0 sroox2075 Ll SATT .4 ELEVATION FEATURE 10968 TOTAL  |777.158aM (856 SQM|8.128aM| 63.45 SQM 13.60 SQM | 683.42 SQM.
up-—SP P Lossy 1o 70 i Lv+300 1Y B @l Mozt
118 |LvL.+300 |8 B B s e O ﬂOC W._._-_ ﬂ_loo_ﬂ ﬂ_lbz 4 11350 7. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :-(SANCTIONED)
® LM L i e Pl < . WOOﬂ v_|>z (A) RESIDENTIAL 1. SINGSUK NANDI
_ b d A . ——1065( =y | | | SCALE: 1:100 . MARKED| ACTUAL TENEMENT AREA | NO.OF TENEMENT | REQUIRED CAR PARKING - z%m.hmhw CLASS I
2 i _ CAR \3\\ L1 e \.. SCALE: 1:100 1 5852 SQM 1 4/50, VIVEK Nz
© ! == NG B S \T/v o~ B : : JAD. AGAR
2 & S| ! b= 1 62.33 SQ.M 2 AVPUR, KOL -75
| i3 ® & PARKING® &1 8 —
! N ik 2 65.60 SQ.M 2
_ 1 o3 [ :
ol 4100 e % ) 3 9817 9aM 2 1 KINGSUK NAND!
= e ] | ! (B) 1 £9.84 SQ.M 1 LB.S -1 H313,
== o) < e= @ - 4 =
_ I 3 36.82 SQ.M 1
| TENENT REHAB CAR el 4 ]
4l ool 6 g0 O :WH% T m@nw © .ﬂu@uﬂ e : 1 ® %Irl 7. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :<EXECUTED) WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, WE
v ;N M o <330 ¢ 1350 - toiLeT z 3 TOILET BALCONY R4 | 1340 A 1360 =t TOILET ; (A) RESIDENTIAL: ENGAGED L.B.S & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION. WE FOLLOWED THE
| I ----mm.wmm--l.c? I 4075 m ,ﬂ & 1625 X N 1625 X G R “HL | 2D 1625 X wrelk g MARKED| ACTUAL TENEMENT AREA | NO.OF TENEMENT | REQUIRED CAR PARKING INSTRUCTION OF L.B.S & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING
m @UI_I_ i TR ._:1 IIIIII &lﬂl:-m o E ._“ _._I 1 “ ! L% .mmmc ® -A_._.‘U_z .uu @ LJ ® s @ ﬁ;.rltl ._mg w._ca XWWS @ m® ﬁ.‘.rl.l._ AQMQ w._QO Xgﬂm | WmU moog m® 1 thN.N mog 1 mm_loﬂaumo ngHN Zom ﬁ}m mumm _U_LPZV x.—so }C.ﬁ_l_ox_._l{ C.C___Ir ZO|_| mm mmmnozm_m_lm —Nom
B L (e i | (2 O Al 3100 X 4550 ﬂ = =W i | = 7 3000X3225 /g @ > 96.123 5Q.M ] 50 SQM. TO 75 SQM.=3 NOS. STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE, IF
_ ,L\u S SHOPH1 LosBY ac. & Homex (L1 ne . = === Q2 penroot—ERHE A = ELAT-3] & ,_4 TS = 5 @ = ﬁ— 3 5560 SQ.M 1 75 SQM. TO 100 SQM=3NOS. | ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL
m = sw% ,ﬁa Sllo  swore §f || | pA RS s i 1450 X FLAT-1 T 3000 X 3300 N L 1450 X 3000 x 3000 1450 X , m S . REQ. CAR PARKING-1 REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
v I T S| 2s0xas 11 fluev-aoo | .m@ “ > 1400 __ 1500 : 1500 > £ I 4 541 8Q, ,_ f % SRI PINTU GHOSH
1{BY— i ket 4754 LEV-300 || TENANTI | L b ¢ DN I ISt ] HH{IIIH...M;I.:III: Wce. 5 598.82 SQ.M § SRl SUMAN MUKHERJEE
m.wu mmrne T s di 255011 |ReHa. | m.@ X mc DN = 1700 w&u mm "~ 3000 X 1050 WT.F) @ 6 44.456 SQM 1 = 3R!I PARTHA DUTTA
WY 14 1800 = 11 A | /m_;_w 5504 ® i3 LOBBY ey ® e Ja oz manuuuannH “ - 81444 SQM - @%&%\,%«Rn\\ Sonstituted Attorney of
4500 - | | i = A\f | i ¥ \_mm¢h - . 1 /.f. : : 3Rl ASHOKE PAUL
ORGSR RS #.@w&@ .ﬁ i R } H_ WA= 1o 7 = 8 Lo, : iRl DIPAK PAUL
e . e 6850 2B _ W | B 1S “ not I & & Rl PULAK PAUL
S Sl S e <> 8 B RO @ < e S DRWAINGROOM  BED ROOM . | ' € [l dkwane room || BED ROOM 4 9. (B) BUSINESS :(SANCTIONED) TOTAL REQUIRED & ~MT. HASHI MONDAL
\ 5 = 3975 X 3000 * szrs xzmo 2 | 2050 X 4125 3000 X 3350 “ 1 § 8 1 ilassas 3000 X 3350 (i) OFFICE COVERED AREA = 89.55 SQM. CAR PARKING SRI PINTU GHOSH,SRT SUMAN MUKHERJEE AND SRI PARTHA DUTTA
m ,_ ,_ o @ _ & || FLAT3 m oo (i) OFFICE CARPET AREA = 73.72 SQM. REQUIRED CAR PARKING =1No | = 3NOS. m%wmwwmwwwwwﬂ%wﬁﬁw\mow»cr A LT N ———
| 4125 e i I - | I & I | J. i ’
__ 2400 IJ\ _ | |- Q ¥ | i i 10. (B) BUSINESS :{EXECUTED) TOTAL EXECUTED
i 15420 i = it i 2 i : SIGNATURE OF OWNER
L Chrueripa B o s S rm] @& g i i i @ = 8 ™ i (i) OFFICE COVERED AREA = 89,55 SQM. AR PAREING
O AREA :- g i 7.3 il - ] .. = = =3 NOS. d
- S5.50N 1 BB FREE = 10850 1 _ m e ___ kel m B f DNNG & ok (i) OFFICE CARPET AREA d..s SQM. REQUIRED CAR PARKING = 1 NO PROJECT.
ﬂwmugqo z.ﬁmwsiz & 5 |® Z | oy i G @ | R o Moux20 5 226x200 16D *1. (G) MERGANTILE (RETAIL) {SANCTIONED) GROUND FLOOR PLAN, FIRST TO THIRD FLOOR PLAN, ROOF PLAN,
BGEEEFRPeE " FLAT-2 i “ FLAT4] || : (i) SHOP COVERED AREA = 47.71 SQM, LOCATION PLAN, SITE PLAN, FRONT SIDE ELEVATION, EAST SIDE ELEVATION,
& £ B 2lats i H & i ® (i) SHOP CARPET AREA = 39.36 SQM. REQUIRED CAR PARKING =1 NO EXISTING PLAN. SECTION AT A.A' BB
o . e i e ] = e i = == e ] e B ¥ i bt ] [~ € = T —. 5 2
~ w 1 _H_ D 3 o @ @ : @ S "
— G} ToILET L o : il _-_ C = i Z OILET 12. (C) MERCANTILE (RETAIL) «{EXECUTED) . = + . ;
T w —I|>O—‘A -.—IO—HV mo>o < = Q 2200 X 1200 ﬁ@ @ Momf“ WW@Q& "_ LOFT : @.ﬁ.._wﬂm_mumx._. il = 1 __ LOFT LOFT ] X 1200 ® (i) SHOP COVERED AREA = 57.004 SQM REGULARA —m_‘—)ﬁo7 PLAN cm. OIT_J\ STORIED Hﬂmchmz.ﬂj ﬁ» i
3 2 8 1 %80 |l e00x2275 ! i i flii 1525x600 900X 1400 | ) , : : = _ - .
. ¥ o oy T oy, R BEpRooN (e =IEFIT  Bep ROOM BED ROOM = (i) SHOP CARPET AREA = 48.244 SQM. REQUIRED CAR PARKING =1 NO BUILDING UNDER RULE 26(2a) AT THE PREMISES
L ; & H i\ =
; S92 2200 X 1000 m® 2025 X4000.03 3313 X 3100 3988X 3175 g@ 2000 X 13954 3313 X 3275 3137 X 3275 ,Mwwﬁwm_ i SARTICULARS SANCTIONED EXECUTED NO - 64/8/2/231, RAIPUR ROAD,WARD NO. - 99, BOROUGH
S e 3 e S e ~ERANDAR ] 13. 3 NOS. 3 NOS. NO.-X, P.S. - NETAJI NAGAR, KOLKATA - 700 092
VERANDAH 1175 VERANDAH 110D WIDE i) CAR PARKING 22 80 SQM 3T
mlw_mnqm X 1000 ﬁ WIE VER. T@Mﬁlﬁr 2275 X 1000 ﬁ<m&pzox> X M 0 & i) AREA OF PARKING : . 46.028 VIDE B.P. NO-2018100267, DT-31-01-2019.
o : & ! |_§ﬂ R &5 ik 1.975 2.062
i 1 .
r L ~ ELEVATIONFEATURE = ELEVATION FEATURE ELEVATION FEATURE v 16.54 16.54
® (B (B)mm iv)STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA
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OWOCZU _u_loom _U_|>Z v) LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA
: vi) LIFT STAIR AREA 3.32 3.32
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1 SCALE: 1:100 SCALE: 1:100 o i 140 :
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